
Mercy - May 2016

05/01/2016 - 05/31/2016 MERCY

Total 14520

Peak Day Sat, May 14, 2016 (1,656)

Minimum Day Mon, May 16, 2016 (47)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 468

Monthly Average 14257

Date MERCY

Sun, May 1, 2016 892

Mon, May 2, 2016 188

Tue, May 3, 2016 409

Wed, May 4, 2016 473

Thu, May 5, 2016 346

Fri, May 6, 2016 414

Sat, May 7, 2016 934

Sun, May 8, 2016 378

Mon, May 9, 2016 144

Tue, May 10, 2016 487

Wed, May 11, 2016 374

Thu, May 12, 2016 346

Fri, May 13, 2016 402

Sat, May 14, 2016 1656

Sun, May 15, 2016 646

Mon, May 16, 2016 47

Tue, May 17, 2016 165

Wed, May 18, 2016 289

Thu, May 19, 2016 281

Fri, May 20, 2016 118

Sat, May 21, 2016 812

Sun, May 22, 2016 941

Mon, May 23, 2016 220

Tue, May 24, 2016 358

Wed, May 25, 2016 370

Thu, May 26, 2016 282

Fri, May 27, 2016 218

Sat, May 28, 2016 869

Sun, May 29, 2016 693

Mon, May 30, 2016 380

Tue, May 31, 2016 388


